
R

VIA

ROREGRAPPA

RORE

280.3

299.8

284.6

305.6

310.8

324.0

35
0

C 1.1

C 1.1

C 1.1

C 1.5

A

C 2

A

C 1.4

VP

46

45

75

1

27

2

26

2

25F 95
176 920

800

730
730

800

730
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Ambito oggetto di variante

P.I. ModificatoP.I.  Adottato

R

VIA

ROREGRAPPA

RORE

280.3

299.8

284.6

305.6

310.8

324.0

35
0

C 1.1

C 1.1

C 1.1

C 1.5

A

C 2

A

C 1.4

VP

46

45

75

1

27

2

26

2

25F 95
176 920

800

730
730

800

730


